2025 MACAU INTERNATIONAL KART GRAND PRIX
IAME ASIA FINAL 2025
2025 RP R B/ VR BE AR
2025 IAMEREMNERE
%53 PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

12H10H - ZHf= | 10 DECEMBER — WEDNESDAY

BH4h Start 5ZFX Finish

7:15 BUS PICK UP FROM HOTEL
7:30 CIRCUIT OPEN
7:30 8:00 TRACK WALK

IAMEHEL F- 3 -1 2 /PASS/H %5

: 12:1 . . .
8:30 > IAME Drivers Sporting check, PASS collection, fuel coupon
530 - B - BRI Rt B

' ’ Initial Scrutineering and tyres registration
5105 530 FRERLIE, SR

rack Inspection an stem chec
' ' Track Inspecti d Sy heck
FHEGHRE

: 4 N
8:30 8:40 Circuit Briefing to drivers
0:05 .13 P - AHEE

' ' Junior - Group 1- Free Practice 1
.18 026 VA4 -

' ' Junior - Group 2- Free Practice 1
031 0:30 S 1- EHIRE |

' ' Cadet- Group 1 - Free Practice 1
014 059 SuEEA 2- I HIRE |

’ ’ Cadet- Group 2 - Free Practice 1

_ , KEMZH - B H%RE 1
9:57 10:05 Master - Free Practice 1
10410 1018 AL - E

’ ’ Senior- Group 1 - Free Practice 1
10:23 10:31 A A\ gH2- B ERgkE1
’ ’ Senior- Group 2 - Free Practice 1
e \4H3- E ik
10: 10:44 . .
0:36 0 Senior- Group 3 - Free Practice 1
BV - HHSE2
10:4 10: N ‘
0:49 0:57 Junior - Group 1- Free Practice 2
02 10 P4 - EE?
’ ’ Junior - Group 2- Free Practice 2
i1 123 SuEEA 1- EHIARE 2
’ ’ Cadet- Group 1 - Free Practice 2
L1 e SuEEA 2- I HIRE 2
) ) Cadet- Group 2 - Free Practice 2
. . KET4H - B H$RE 2
1141 11:49 Master - Free Practice 2
. . R AAE] - H ER4RE2
1154 12:02 Senior- Group 1 - Free Practice 2
1207 121 B2 - B
’ ’ Senior- Group 2 - Free Practice 2
N\ 4H3- E H4kE2
12:2 12:2 ) .
0 8 Senior- Group 3 - Free Practice 2
. . SR
12:28 13:35 LUNCH
12:50 13:30 TRACK WALK
=2 ’rﬂ% iame:%=3 TEHHH
ORGANIZER MAIN SPONSOR
DE)POIYO

EVvE

Sante Chiva 83,



2025 MACAU INTERNATIONAL KART GRAND PRIX
IAME ASIA FINAL 2025
2025 ;RFERI PR BB

2025 IAMEREMNERE

BH4h Start 5ZFX Finish

13:50 17:00
13:50 17:00
13:55 14:03
14:08 14:16
14:21 14:29
14:34 14:42
14:47 14:55
15:00 15:08
15:13 15:21
15:26 15:34
15:39 15:47
15:52 16:00
16:05 16:13
16:18 16:26
16:31 16:39
16:44 16:52
16:57 17:05
17:10 17:18
17:20 17:50
18:00

19:00

AR : (Note)

1. BIRGE RLRNEARFEIE R REETHESRERE, A2 REER

NIBREAE

RfiffE#2 PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

12H10H - ZHf= | 10 DECEMBER — WEDNESDAY

IAMEHE F- S {4 i 2 /PASS/H %5

IAME Drivers Sporting check, PASS collection, fuel coupon

BieE ~ BRAGH R EmAG S S

Initial Scrutineering and tyres registration

B/E4H] - H Y3
Junior - Group 1- Free Practice 3
B/F4H2 - H Y3
Junior - Group 2- Free Practice 3
SUE4H 1- HER4RE 3

Cadet- Group 1 - Free Practice 3
SLEEAH 2- HER4RE 3

Cadet- Group 2 - Free Practice 3
REH4H - B H%RE 3

Master - Free Practice 3

R AZHL - EHEHSRE3

Senior- Group 1 - Free Practice 3
A AEH2 - EEH4RE3

Senior- Group 2 - Free Practice 3
i AN4H3- H 43

Senior- Group 3 - Free Practice 3
B/ELL - HER%E4
Junior - Group 1- Free Practice 4
B/ELH2 - HHR%E4
Junior - Group 2- Free Practice 4
FLEEAH 1- HH4RE 4

Cadet- Group 1 - Free Practice 4
SUEAH 2- HER4RE 4

Cadet- Group 2 - Free Practice 4
REM4H - B hsiE 4

Master - Free Practice 4

R AEHL - H H4RE4

Senior- Group 1 - Free Practice 4
A AEH2 - H H4RE4

Senior- Group 2 - Free Practice 4
A NH3- E EH4RE4

Senior- Group 3 - Free Practice 4
TRACK WALK

BUS 3 PICK UP TO HOTEL

BUS 2 PICK UP TO HOTEL

Be aware to the announcement on track during the event, for the starting time of each practice or race session in due

course.

T .' i
ORGANIZER
DE)POIK'O

e g

ASIA FINAL

TRHEB)E
MAIN SPONSOR

EVvE

Sante Chiva 83,



2025 MACAU INTERNATIONAL KART GRAND PRIX

IAME ASIA FINAL 2025

2025 RPFIEIG B/ B E AR

2025 IAMEREMNERE

BR4G Start

7:15
7:30
7:30
8:35
8:30
8:30
8:15
8:30
8:40
9:00
9:40
10:00
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15

12:30

Eift
ORGANIZER

5ZRK Finish

8:15
8:55
12:00
12:00
8:30
9:00
9:00
9:30
10:00
15:00
9:55
10:10
10:25
10:40
10:55
11:10
11:25
11:40
11:55
12:10
12:25

12:40

[
Aﬂﬁ

DESPONO

EERREREEZR PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

12H11H - ZHAPY | 11 DECEMBER — THURSDAY

BUS PICK UP FROM HOTEL
CIRCUIT OPEN

TRACK WALK
TR ERiE, 2SI

Track Inspection and System check
IAMEREL (AR, 2%

IAME Drivers Sporting check, fuel coupon
S ~ Bt Rmia S

Initial Scrutineering and tyres registration
SREELRRIFE DA AHET I SR
Transponders distribution to Cadet + Junior
SEHNE DT e

Drivers briefing - Cadet & Junior

A SHAT A ETAHE M B8R 3
Transponders distribution to Senior + Master
AN SHAT A ET4H B TR R &

Drivers briefing - Senior & Master

S HI R T

Photographers Media Briefing

P

Drivers photoshoot

H/OHEHL -ETTEHEHE]

Junior - Group 1- Official Free Practice 1
H/EH2 -ETTEHEHE]

Junior - Group 2- Official Free Practice 1
SEEAH 1- B HH&REL

Cadet- Group 1 - Official Free Practice 1
SREEAH 2- B HH&REL

Cadet- Group 2 - Official Free Practice 1
REf4H - EJ7H H4kE1

Master - Official Free Practice 1

A ASHL - BT B HSRE

Senior- Group 1 - Official Free Practice 1
B ASH2 - BT B HSREL

Senior- Group 2 - Official Free Practice 1
A ASH3 - BT B HSRE

Senior- Group 3 - Official Free Practice 1
A/ -BEJTE B E2

Junior - Group 1- Official Free Practice 2
/L2 -EJTE B E2

Junior - Group 2- Official Free Practice 2
SEEAH 1- B 5 5 H&RE2

Cadet- Group 1- Official Free Practice 2
SREEAH 2- B 5 5 H&RE?2

Cadet- Group 2- Official Free Practice 2

1ame %= TEHEE
. MAIN SPONSOR

EVvE

Sante Chiva 83,



2025 MACAU INTERNATIONAL KART GRAND PRIX

IAME ASIA FINAL 2025

2025 RPFIEIG B/ B E AR

2025 |IAMERENHERE

BR4G Start
12:45

12:55
12:50
14:00
14:55
15:10
15:25
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50

17:30

18:30
JERE: (Note)

5ZRK Finish

12:55

13:55

13:30

14:40

15:05

15:20

15:35

15:45

15:55

16:05

16:15

16:25

16:35

16:45

16:55

RfiffE#2 PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

12H11H - ZHAPY | 11 DECEMBER — THURSDAY

KEM&H - BEJ7 B &k E2
Master - Official Free Practice 2

TR
LUNCH

TRACK WALK
B

Drivers Parade

A ASH] - B 5 B H&RE2

Senior- Group 1 - Official Free Practice 2
B ASH2 - B 7 B H4RE2

Senior- Group 2 - Official Free Practice 2
I ASH3 - BT B H&RE2

Senior- Group 3 - Official Free Practice 2
H/VELH R

Junior - Group 1- Timed Trial

B2 B

Junior - Group 2- Timed Trial

FREEAH 1- BRI

Cadet- Group 1 - Timed Trial

FREEAH 2- BRI

Cadet- Group 2 - Timed Trial

KEM4H - BRI ZE

Master - Timed Trial

A4 1- BEAr £

Senior- Group 1 - Timed Trial

A4 2- BRI £

Senior- Group 2 - Timed Trial

R4 3- BRI EE

Senior- Group 3 - Timed Trial
BUS 3 PICK UP TO HOTEL

BUS 2 PICK UP TO HOTEL

L. BIRGE K LENIEXRHE HEEETTVHERBRE, BHS2EEER

Be aware to the announcement on track during the event, for the starting time of each practice or race session in due

course.

Eift
ORGANIZER

X D
DE)DONO

e g

ASIA FINAL

TRHEB)E
MAIN SPONSOR

EVvE

Sante Chiva 83,



2025 MACAU INTERNATIONAL KART GRAND PRIX
IAME ASIA FINAL 2025
2025 RP R B/ VR BE AR
2025 IAMEREMNERE
%53 PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

12H12H - 2Hf7#1 | 12 DECEMBER - FRIDAY

BH4h Start 5ZFX Finish

7:15 BUS PICK UP FROM HOTEL
7:30 CIRCUIT OPEN
7:30 8:15 TRACK WALK

S R =Ny

8:30 9:00 Track Inspection and System check
/D4 Zh,
9:10 9:15 VAR AYB Sk
Junior A+B warm up
FH/DFELH C+D Eh
9:19 9:24 DA CID A
Junior C+D warm up
i A+B Eh
9:28 9:33 SREA A+B R
Cadet A+B warm up
ir.z\ + =, =
9:37 9:42 HHICHD et
Cadet C+D warm up
4
9:46 9:51 B - A5
Master - warm up
> Z gg;\ Sp%
9:55 10:00 BU\E E+F RS
Senior E+F warm up
> Z gg;\ Sp%
10:04 10:09 ijZ)\E CD MG
Senior C+D warm up
10:13 10:18 BUNHE| B G
Senior A+B warm up
=+ MEY + o=
10:26 10:38 AR ASE IR (10 H)
Junior A+B Heat 1 (10 laps)
BH/DFELH C+
10:46 10:58 /AR CHD TEEEL (10 )
Junior C+D Heat 1 (10 laps)
B4
11:06 11:16 SEE AYB F5E (8 E)
Cadet A+B Heat 1 (8 laps)
A
11:24 11:34 SLE CHD FEEE (8 )
Cadet C+D Heat 1 (8 laps)
Z SPE
11:42 11:54 TG TR 1 (10 &)
Master Heat 1 (10 laps)
. : FR
11:54 12:55 LUNCH
13:15 13:30 PR E+F TEZEL (12 )
Senior E+F Heat 1 (12 laps)
13:38 13:53 BU\E C+D 7EZE1 (12 &)
Senior C+D Heat 1 (12 laps)
¢ N4
14:01 14:16 AN AT TS (12 )
Senior A+B Heat 1 (12 laps)
H/DFE4H B+
14:24 14:36 7V BHC T2 (10 )
Junior B+C Heat 2 (10 laps)
£/ MEY + e
14:44 14:56 SR A+D RS2 (10 )
Junior A+D Heat 2 (10 laps)
iEZ P
15:04 15:14 SEELA BHC 1 (8 )

Cadet B+C Heat 2 (8 laps)

=2 ’rﬂ% iame:%=3 TEHHH
ORGANIZER MAIN SPONSOR
DE)POIYO

YR

Sante Chiva 83,



2025 MACAU INTERNATIONAL KART GRAND PRIX
IAME ASIA FINAL 2025

2025 EFIRPRAE E R/ BB E AR

2025 IAMERE HE R ER

EERREREEZR PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

12H12H - 2Hf7#1 | 12 DECEMBER - FRIDAY

BH4h Start 5ZFX Finish
FREE4H A+D THER2 (8 F&)

15:22 15:32 Cadet A+D Heat 2 (8 laps)
¢ N4
15:40 15:55 PRGE CHF TE3E2 (12 )
Senior C+F Heat 2 (12 laps)
¢ N4
16:03 16:18 E‘ZAE B+D 32 (12 )
Senior B+D Heat 2 (12 laps)
S i SP
16:26 16:41 E‘ZAE ATE TEEE2 (12 )
Senior A+E Heat 2 (12 laps)
S EE TR
5 . S22 S NE=i
16:50 17:30 Sands Cup Free Practice
17:30 BUS 3 PICK UP TO HOTEL
18:30 BUS 2 PICK UP TO HOTEL

JEE: (Note)
1. B TERE M BN IERFE D E HEERETHREERRE, HFSSEEEWR

Be aware to the announcement on track during the event, for the starting time of each practice or race session in due
course.

T .r . TEENE
ORGANIZER MAIN SPONSOR
DE)PONO

EVvE

Sante Chiva 83,



2025 MACAU INTERNATIONAL KART GRAND PRIX

IAME ASIA FINAL 2025
2025 ;RFERI PR BB
2025 IAMERR N &R E

BA%A Start

7:15
7:30
7:30
8:30
9:15
9:24
9:33
9:42
9:51
10:00
10:09
10:18
10:28
10:48
11:08
11:28
11:45
12:02
12:22
12:37
13:10
13:30

14:00

14:15

14:22

Eift
ORGANIZER

5ERX Finish

8:00

9:00

9:20

9:29

9:38

9:47

9:56

10:05

10:14

10:23

10:43

11:03

11:23

11:40

11:57

12:17

12:37

13:47

13:30

13:50

14:05

14:22

14:32

DE)PONO

INEBEARE

RfiffE#2 PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

12H13H - £ZHf7~ | 13 DECEMBER — SATURDAY

BUS PICK UP FROM HOTEL
CIRCUIT OPEN

TRACK WALK
TR, AN

Track Inspection and System check
A ZH BHF B R

Senior B+F warm up

A ZH C+E G [

Senior C+E warm up

i AZH A+D B G

Senior A+D warm up

H/VA4H B+D B G R

Junior B+D warm up

H/VFLH A+C G R

Junior A+C warm up

FEH B+D FAG[E

Cadet B+D warm up

HEH A+C B GE

Cadet A+C warm up

KEMEH - FAS ]

Master - warm up

¢ A\4H B+F TEZE3 (12 F&]) - LIVE
Senior B+F Heat 3 (12 laps)

i A4H C+E TEEE3 (12 &) - LIVE
Senior C+E Heat 3 (12 laps)

ik A%H A+D FEES3 (12 ) - LIVE
Senior A+D Heat 3 (12 laps)
H/VEE4H B+D FHEE3 (10 [&) - LIVE
Junior B+D Heat 3 (10 laps)
A/ A+C THEE3 (10 [&) - LIVE
Junior A+C Heat 3 (10 laps)

¢ A\4H B+E THZE4 (12 F&]) - LIVE
Senior B+E Heat 4 (12 laps)

i A4H D+F TE#E4 (12 &) - LIVE
Senior D+F Heat 4 (12 laps)

iR

LUNCH
EHREF M eE
Sands Cup Sporting Check
SO REFERE

Sands Cup Driver's Briefing
&/ 2B - LIVE

Sands Cup -Warm up

Y5 E H special event: - LIVE

e -5

SANDS CUP - 5 laps

BVVERAFSE - LIVE

Sands Cup Prize giving

=== TEHER®
MAIN SPONSOR

YR

Sante Chiva 83,



2025 MACAU INTERNATIONAL KART GRAND PRIX
IAME ASIA FINAL 2025

2025 ;B PHEH PR EE 15
2025 IAMERE HE R ER

BR4G Start
14:23

14:32
15:05
15:22
15:37
15:52
16:04
16:24
16:44
17:04
18:00

19:00
AR : (Note)

1. BIRGE RLRNEARREIE HREETHESRERE, A2 REER

Be aware to the announcement on track during the event, for the starting time of each practice or race session in due

course.

Eift
ORGANIZER

5ZRK Finish
14:32
14:40
15:17
15:32
15:47
16:04
16:19
16:39
16:59

17:19

X D
DE)DONO

AR

RfiffE#2 PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

12H13H - £ZHf7~ | 13 DECEMBER — SATURDAY

HAFHEFIE Karts on grid

B FAE#ESD Bhall drivers standby on starting line (FULL GEAR)

HFREHE- LIVE
DRIVERS' GROUP PHOTO
% A4H A+C FTEEE4(12 &) - LIVE
Senior A+C Heat 4 (12 laps)
FE4H B+D FHES (8 &) - LIVE
Cadet B+D Heat 3 (8 laps)

H4 A+C THE3 (8 ) - LIVE
Cadet A+C Heat 3 (8 laps)
KEM4H THEE 2 (10 FE) - LIVE
Master - Heat 2 (10 laps)
RE
BREAK
B A\4H D+E TEEES (12 &) - LIVE
Senior D+E Heat 5 (12 laps)
A A4H A+F TEEES (12 &) - LIVE
Senior A+F Heat 5 (12 laps)
il A #H B+C FEEES (12 E) - LIVE
Senior B+C Heat 5 (12 laps)

BUS 3 PICK UP TO HOTEL

BUS 2 PICK UP TO HOTEL

1ame:> g

ASIA FINAL

TRHEB)E
MAIN SPONSOR

EVvE

Sante Chiva 83,



2025 MACAU INTERNATIONAL KART GRAND PRIX
IAME ASIA FINAL 2025
2025 RP R B/ VR BE AR
2025 IAMEREMNERE
%53 PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

12H14H - ZHfH | 14 DECEMBER - SUNDAY

BH4h Start 5ZFX Finish

7:15 BUS PICK UP FROM HOTEL
7:30 CIRCUIT OPEN

7:30 8:15 TRACK WALK

$30 0:00 WRAHIIE, 2

Track Inspection and System check

HVELHA - B G

:1 :1 .
210 915 Junior Group A - warm up
=/ F2HB - ZhE R
9:19 9:24 DB - G
Junior Group B - warm up
iEZ _ ﬁ(‘ SV
9:28 9:33 SLEU A- RS
Cadet Group A - warm up
= 2H B- Zh
9:37 9:42 SLEM B- RS
Cadet Group B - warm up
Z _ 5;;“ S
9:46 9:51 ARMH - F S
Master - warm up
9:55 10:00 BU.\“‘EA el
Senior Group A- warm up
10:04 10:09 RAEB- R
Senior Group B- warm up
1014 1029 7/DAEAA EBURTASE - (14 ) - LIVE
’ ’ Junior Group A- Super Heat (14 laps)
1034 {040 7V HE4HB BARTRE - (14 1) - LIVE
’ ’ Junior Group B- Super Heat (14 laps)
10:54 1109 SEAIA- FEARTEH (12 ) - LIVE
’ ’ Cadet Group A- SuperHeat (12 laps)
_— 1120 SHIB- BRTEEE (12 ) - LIVE
’ ’ Cadet Group B- SuperHeat (12 laps)
134 - ORI - BT (14 ) - LIVE
’ ’ Master - SuperHeat (14 laps)
54 1209 PN AA- HBARTEZE (16 ) - LIVE
’ ’ Senior Group A- SuperHeat (16 laps)
1214 1229 B4R~ REARTAEE (16 ) - LIVE
) ’ Senior Group B- SuperHeat (16 laps)
. . IR
12:29 13:30 LUNCH
=] Z o~ 71\ _
13:50 14:10 UM - R (18 E) - LIVE
Junior - Final (18 laps)
ir.z _3 1\ _
14:18 14:36 SLEERH - AZE (16 ) - LIVE
Cadet - Final (16 laps)
2H - ) -
14:44 15:04 BT - ASE (18 - LIVE
Master - Final (18 laps)
¢ N&H -3 -
15:24 15:47 PG - N5 Q1R - LIVE
Senior - Final (21 laps)
2025 MACAU INTERNATIONAL KART GRAND PRIX
16:00 16:25 2025 PRSI B/ U FF R FE

IAME ASIA FINAL 2025

=2 ’n iame:%=3 TEHHH
ORGANIZER MAIN SPONSOR
DE)PONO

YR

Sante Chiva 83,



2025 MACAU INTERNATIONAL KART GRAND PRIX
IAME ASIA FINAL 2025

2025 EFIRPRAE E R/ BB E AR

2025 IAMERE HE R ER

EERREREEZR PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

12H14H - ZHfH | 14 DECEMBER - SUNDAY

BH4h Start 5ZFX Finish
2025 IAMEG4A 5%
PHEZHLIG- LIVE

PODIUM CEREMONY
17:30 BUS 3 PICK UP TO HOTEL
19:00 BUS 2 PICK UP TO HOTEL

AR : (Note)
1. BIEHE M LENERRFE L E HESEETHNWHEER HE, BB EYE

Be aware to the announcement on track during the event, for the starting time of each practice or race session in due

course.

ORGANIZER
DE)PONO

TRHEB)E
MAIN SPONSOR

LA |

Sante Chiva 83,



	Letterhead_IAME_Program_Dec 10
	Letterhead_IAME_Program_Dec 11
	Letterhead_IAME_Program_Dec 12
	Letterhead_IAME_Program_Dec 13
	Letterhead_IAME_Program_Dec 14

